w w w.c la dmate.co.u k
Installation Guide
Mechanically Fixed
Brick Slip Cladding System
Bricks Reimagined
w w w.c la dmate.co.u k
Installation Guide
Mechanically Fixed

Z Profile
Product Code                          Description
CMZP-25-45-30-2.4-3000 25mm Z Profile 25 x 45 x 30 x 2.4 x 3000mm
25mm Z Profile 25 x 45 x 30 x 2.4 x 3000mm
40mm Z Profile 40 x 55 x 30 x 2.4 x 3000mm
40mm Z Profile 40 x 55 x 30 x 2.4 x 6000mm
CMZP-25-45-30-2.4-6000
CMZP-40-55-30-2.4-3000
CMZP-40-55-30-2.4-6000
Corner Profile
Product Code                          Description
CMKP-48-48-3000 Corner Rail 3000mm
CMKP-48-48-6000 Corner Rail 6000mm
T Profile
Product Code                          Description
TP60-80-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 x 80 x 2.2 x 3000mm
TP60-80-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 x 80 x 2.2 x 6000mm
TP60-100-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 x 100 x 2.2 x 3000mm
TP60-100-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 x 100 x 2.2 x 6000mm
TP60-120-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 x 120 x 2.2 x 3000mm
TP60-120-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 x 120 x 2.2 x 6000mm
TP60-140-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 x 140 x 2.2 x 3000mm
TP60-140-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 x 140 x 2.2 x 6000mm
L Profile
Product Code                          Description
LP50-50-2.2-3000 L Profile 50 x 50 x 2.2 x 3000mm
LP50-50-2.2-6000 L Profile 50 x 50 x 2.2 x 6000mm
LP60-40-2.2-3000 L Profile 60 x 40 x 2.2 x 3000mm
LP60-40-2.2-6000 L Profile 60 x 40 x 2.2 x 6000mm
LP60-40-2.5-3000 L Profile 60 x 40 x 2.5 x 3000mm
LP60-40-2.5-6000 L Profile 60 x 40 x 2.5 x 6000mm
CMOM-40-140-2.4-6000 40mm Omega Profile 40 x 140 x 2.4 x 6000mm
Omega Profile
Product Code                          Description
CMOM-25-120-2.4-3000 25mm Omega Profile 25 x 120 x 2.4 x 3000mm
CMOM-25-120-2.4-6000 25mm Omega Profile 25 x 120 x 2.4 x 6000mm
CMOM-40-140-2.4-3000 40mm Omega Profile 40 x 140 x 2.4 x 3000mm
The profiles are suitable for mechanical fixing of cladding elements by means of rivet or screw, the rails along with brackets
forms a substructure and transfer the load of the brick slips and wind loads on to the substrate.
The T and L rails are most used in connection with helping hand brackets to create a subframe and based on the application
requirements Z / Omega profiles can be used in place of L / T rails as vertical mullions. Please contact Cladmate Technical